www.accsystems.fi   ●   sales@accsystems.fi
XENPAK-CXX-40
10Gbps CWDM XENPAK ER Transceiver
Features
 XENPAK MSA Compliant
 70-PIN connector
 SC duplex receptacle package
 Wavelength selectable to ITU-T standards covering

Dimensions in mm
Figure3. Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
XENPAK-C47-40 XENPAK,1470nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
XENPAK-C49-40 XENPAK,1490nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
XENPAK-C51-40 XENPAK,1510nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
XENPAK-C53-40 XENPAK,1530nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
XENPAK-C55-40 XENPAK,1550nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
XENPAK-C57-40 XENPAK,1570nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
XENPAK-C59-40 XENPAK,1590nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
XENPAK-C61-40 XENPAK,1610nm 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/PIN-PD
E-mail:  sales@accsystems.fi
Web  :  http://www.accsystems.fi